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Analysis of Alumni Feedback on college for the year 2017-18
There are thirteen questions in the feedback form. Collection of the feedback form was done
during Alumni meeting. Following is the percentage wise analysis of the feedback collected.

Very Good Good Fair Satisfactory | Unsatisfactory
Admission Procedure 48.4% 51.6% 0% 0% 0%
Fee Structure 51.6% 29.0% 9.7% 9.7% 0%
Environment 51.6% 35.5% 9.7% 3.2% 0%
Infrastructure and lab 48.4% 45.2% 3.2% 3.2% 0%
Facilities
Faculty 74.2% 16.1% 6.5% 3.2% 0%
Project Guidance 51.6% 29.0% 16.1% 3.2% 0%
Quality of support 48.4% 29.0% 12.9% 6.5% 3.2%
Material
Training and 9.7% 25.8% 9.7% 16.1% 38.7%
Placement
Library 38.7% 38.7% 22.6% 0% 0%
Canteen Facilities 51.6% 29.0% 16.1% 3.2% 0%
Hostel Facilities - - - - -
Overall rating of the 16.1% 61.3% 19.4% 3.2% 0%
University
Alumni association/ 54.8% 38.7% 0% 6.5% 0%
Network of old friends

Year: 2017-18

According to feedback analysis 75% of the students have overall good opinion about the
college and staff but there is scope for improvement in infrastructural facilities provided by
the college. Some suggested there should be canteen, two-wheeler parking for students and to
organised programme on Career counselling and motivation. Regarding syllabus alumni
stated it should be job oriented.




